Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Sign In Sheet

Signature

Name

Representing

Phone/Cell

Email Address

Baucom, Warren

Lee County EDO

239-533-6817

wbaucom@Ileegov.com

Bowser, Jane

Secretary, At Large

239-931-3475

janebowser1980@yahoo.com
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Butt, Farhan

Lee County DCD

239-533-8510

fButt@leegov.com

Carpenter, Deborah

Lee County DCD

239-533-8345

dcarpenter@leegov.com

Chastain, Jeremie District 1 239-254-2027 Jeremiechastain@hmeng.com
/’/7_\"J (//W.lenor, Patrick District 2 239-561-8973 marpat0722@gmail.com
Demers, Nora At Large 239-246-4537

noraegen@gmail.com
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Giacalone, Al

Chair, At Large, Affordable Housing

239-246-9055

al@thegiacaloneteam.com

Gogoi, Ron Lee County MPO 239-330-2239 rgogoi@leempo.com
Huff, Dawn LeeTran 239-533-0233 dhuff3@leegov.com
Jensen, Steve At Large 239-565-5159 sjansen571@gmail.com
Marcolini, Jessica District 3 561-389-7751 JPMarcolini@fgcu.edu
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Marquardt, Tom

Lee County DOT

239-533-8530

TMarquardt@leegov.com

/ /Z‘Pﬁte, Jorge

LeeTran 239-533-0374 Jpuente@leegov.com
/ M}Z/ /{%;%. ; Shelor, Damon District 5 239-222-4621 kiwanis68 @ comcast.net

Spivey, Eric

At Large, Bike Industry Rep

954-843-7604

ericspiveymba@gma.com

Wagley, David

Lee County DCD

239-533-8502

dwagley@leegov.com

Wheaton, David

At Large

239-340-9044

davewheatonl@gmail.com
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LCDOT

[239)833-53510
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Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Bicycle Pedestrian Advisory Committee

Sign In Sheet

Signature

Name

Representing

Phone/Cell

Email Address

GUESTS

Please Print Your Name and Email address Clearly - thank you!
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